’ EDSY N-

...bringing innovative ideas to life

Part #

Image

Description

Standard Purpose Needles

LN250 « &= Small Angled Lifting Needle with SP125 1/8" Suction Cup X X X X
LN251 === Small Straight Lifting Needle with SP125 1/8" Suction Cup X X X X
LN260 ¢ “== Med. Angled Lifting Needle with SP250 1/4" Suction Cup X X X X
LN261 e—=is Med. Straight Lifting Needle with SP250 1/4" Suction Cup X X X X
LN270 w = Large Angled Lifting Needle with SP375 3/8" Suction Cup X X X X
LN271 jm—=i== Large Straight Lifting Needle with SP375 3/8" Suction Cup X X X X
LN250S ¢ o= gmq| Angled Lifting Needle with SP125 1/8" Suction Cup X X X X
LN251S =@l Small Straight Lifting Needle with SP125 1/8" Suction Cup X X X X
LN260S (—- Med. Angled Lifting Needle with SP250 1/4" Suction Cup X X X X
LN261S —=@8 Med. Straight Lifting Needle with SP250 1/4" Suction Cup X X X X
LN270S @ S8 | arge Angled Lifting Needle with SP375 3/8" Suction Cup X X X X
LN271S j—egm Large Straight Lifting Needle with SP375 3/8" Suction Cup X X X X

Part #

Image

Description

Precision Stainless Steel Needles - use with LNA27 & RCA27

LN275
LN275-1
LN275-2
LN276
LN277

LN278

LN279

LN282

Suction Cups - Use with Standard Purpose and Non-Reflective Needles Only

G
e

Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm)
Angled Lifting Needle OD: .02" (.5mm)
Angled Lifting Needle OD: .01" (.2mm)
Angled Lifting Needle OD: .07" (1.8mm)
Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm)

P Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm)

/ & Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm)
ﬂ Angled Lifting Needle OD: .07" (1.8mm)

LP20

LP20

X X X X X X X

X

Pick Up Tool Needles and Suction Cups _

LP200 VA175 VA251

LP200 VA175 VA251

X X X X X X X

X

SP375
SP250
SP125
SP093

SP750

SP625
SP500

PHONE: 818.989.2324 ¢ FAX (Sales): 818.997.0895 FAX (Service): 818.997.0460 ¢ Email:info@edsyn.com

[
®
&
.
®
"

Note: This section is limited. For a complete list ask for Edsyn's Hand Tools Catalog solely dedicated to production aids and accessories.

www.edsyn.com

3/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup
1/4" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup
1/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup
3/32" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup

3/4" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup

5/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup
1/2" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup

X X X X X

X

X X X X X X

X

X X X X X X

X

X X X X X X X




