

Pick Up Tool Needles and Suction Cups

	lmage	Description	LP20	LP200	VA175	VA251
Standard	Purpose	e Needles				
LN250		Small Angled Lifting Needle with SP125 1/8" Suction Cup	X	Х	Χ	Χ
LN251		Small Straight Lifting Needle with SP125 1/8" Suction Cup	X	Х	Χ	Х
LN260		Med. Angled Lifting Needle with SP250 1/4" Suction Cup	Χ	Χ	X	Χ
LN261	-	Med. Straight Lifting Needle with SP250 1/4" Suction Cup	Χ	X	X	Х
LN270		Large Angled Lifting Needle with SP375 3/8" Suction Cup	Χ	X	Х	Х
LN271		Large Straight Lifting Needle with SP375 3/8" Suction Cup	Χ	X	X	Χ
Non-Refle	ective N	eedles				
LN250S		Small Angled Lifting Needle with SP125 1/8" Suction Cup	Х	Х	Х	Х
LN251S		Small Straight Lifting Needle with SP125 1/8" Suction Cup	Χ	Х	Х	Х
LN260S		Med. Angled Lifting Needle with SP250 1/4" Suction Cup	Χ	X	Х	Х
LN261S		Med. Straight Lifting Needle with SP250 1/4" Suction Cup	Χ	X	X	Х
LN270S		Large Angled Lifting Needle with SP375 3/8" Suction Cup	Χ	X	Х	Х
LN271S		Large Straight Lifting Needle with SP375 3/8" Suction Cup	Χ	X	X	Χ
Part #	Image	Description	LP20	LP200	VA175	VA25
Precision	Stainles	s Steel Needles - use with LNA27 & RCA27				
LN275	···Ci	Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm)			X	Χ
LN275-1		Angled Lifting Needle OD: .02" (.5mm)			Χ	Χ
LN275-2		Angled Lifting Needle OD: .01" (.2mm)			Х	Χ
LN276		Angled Lifting Needle OD: .07" (1.8mm)			Χ	Χ
LN277		Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm)				
					X	Χ
LN278		Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm)			X	X
LN278 ,		dia .				
		Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm)			Х	Χ
LN279 LN282	Cups - Us	Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm)	es Only		X X	X X
LN279 LN282	Cups - Us	Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .07" (1.8mm) e with Standard Purpose and Non-Reflective Needle 3/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup	Х	X	X X	X X
LN279 LN282 Suction C SP375 SP250	Cups - Us	Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .07" (1.8mm) e with Standard Purpose and Non-Reflective Needle 3/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup 1/4" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup	X X	X X	X X X	X X X
LN279 LN282 Suction C SP375 SP250 SP125	Cups - Us	Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .07" (1.8mm) e with Standard Purpose and Non-Reflective Needle 3/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup 1/4" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup 1/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup	X X X	X X X	X X X	X X X
LN279 LN282 Suction C SP375	Cups - Us	Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .07" (1.8mm) e with Standard Purpose and Non-Reflective Needle 3/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup 1/4" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup	X X	X X	X X X	X X X
LN279 LN282 Suction C SP375 SP250 SP125	Cups - Us	Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .07" (1.8mm) e with Standard Purpose and Non-Reflective Needle 3/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup 1/4" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup 1/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup	X X X	X X X	X X X	X X X
LN279 LN282 Suction C SP375 SP250 SP125 SP093	Cups - Us	Angled Lifting Needle OD: .05" (1.3mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .03" (.76mm) Angled Lifting Needle OD: .07" (1.8mm) e with Standard Purpose and Non-Reflective Needle 3/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup 1/4" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup 1/8" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup 3/32" Static-Safe Silicone Suction Cup	X X X	X X X	X X X X X	x x x x x x

Note: This section is limited. For a complete list ask for Edsyn's Hand Tools Catalog solely dedicated to production aids and accessories.

www.edsyn.com











